
AGRÍCOLA

KOPAserie

KOPAserie

TWIN DISC 
SPREADERS

serie KOPA

serie KOPA

hoja abonadora KOPA ingles LITO.indd   1 05/06/17   09:47



BMC Agrícola S.L. 
  Pol. Ind. El Montecillo  Parc. 2 C y 2 Ñ    

50520 Magallón - Zaragoza - SPAIN
Tlf.: +34 876 63 98 00    Fax: +34 876 63 98 01    
bmc@bmc-agricola.es    www.bmc-agricola.esAGRÍCOLA

KOPAserie

720

2

415

1.500

1.800

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 1500

720

2

440

2.000

1.900

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 2000

720

2

460

2.500

1.980

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 2500

720

2

480

3.000

2.060

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 3000

720

2

500

3.500

2.150

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 3500

BMC Agrícola S.L. 
  Pol. Ind. El Montecillo  Parc. 2 C y 2 Ñ    

50520 Magallón - Zaragoza - SPAIN
Tlf.: +34 876 63 98 00    Fax: +34 876 63 98 01    
bmc@bmc-agricola.es    www.bmc-agricola.esAGRÍCOLA

KOPAserie

720

2

415

1.500

1.800

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 1500

720

2

440

2.000

1.900

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 2000

720

2

460

2.500

1.980

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 2500

720

2

480

3.000

2.060

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 3000

720

2

500

3.500

2.150

2.350

8 / 10 / 12

KOPA 3500

TWIN DISC SPREADERS
The BMC twin disc spreaders have been designed for the distribution of solid granula-
ted fertilizers and seeds with total precision.

The BMC twin disc spreaders have passed all quality control checks and all the en-
gineered features are perfectly detailed in accordance with the norm 2006/42-CE for 
agricultural machinery.

The BMC twin disc spreaders ensure a perfect and uniform distribution. 

All the elements in contact with the fertilizer are made of stainless steel, that ensures a long life for the gearbox. 

The BMC twin disc spreaders offer a perfect scattering up to 36 m.

The fertilizer spreaders of the KOPA Series are machines with a very big capacity. They are the most appropriate for big extensions and 
for tractors of 100 CV.

The hoppers are made of sheet of steel and are submitted to an antioxidant treatment with pulverized paint.

The frames are made of steel and are submitted to an antioxidant treatment.
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R.P.M. per disc

MODELS

Vanes per disc

Weight (Kg)

Volume (L)

Hight (mm)

Width (mm)

Work speed

Work width

Disc material

until 36 m until 36 m until 36 m until 36 m

stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel stainless steel
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