





















TWIN DISC SPREADERS

The **BMC twin disc spreaders** have been designed for the distribution of solid granulated fertilizers and seeds with total precision.

The **BMC twin disc spreaders** have passed all quality control checks and all the engineered features are perfectly detailed in accordance with the norm 2006/42-CE for agricultural machinery.

The BMC twin disc spreaders ensure a perfect and uniform distribution.

All the elements in contact with the fertilizer are made of stainless steel, that ensures a long life for the gearbox. The BMC twin disc spreaders offer a perfect scattering up to 36 m.

serie KOPA

The fertilizer spreaders of the KOPA Series are machines with a very big capacity. They are the most appropriate for big extensions and for tractors of 100 CV.

The hoppers are made of sheet of steel and are submitted to an antioxidant treatment with pulverized paint.

The frames are made of steel and are submitted to an antioxidant treatment.

MODELS	KOPA 1500	KOPA 2000	KOPA 2500	KOPA 3000
R.P.M. per disc	720	720	720	720
Vanes per disc	2	2	2	2
Weight (Kg)	415	440	460	480
Volume (L)	1.500	2.000	2.500	3.000
Hight (mm)	1.800	1.900	1.980	2.060
Width (mm)	2.350	2.350	2.350	2.350
Work speed	8 / 10 / 12	8 / 10 / 12	8 / 10 / 12	8 / 10 / 12
Work width	until 36 m	until 36 m	until 36 m	until 36 m
Disc material	stainless steel	stainless steel	stainless steel	stainless steel

HYDRAULIC OPENING COVER INNER SCREEN KIT

COMPUTER BORDER



BMC Agrícola S.L.
Pol. Ind. El Montecillo Parc. 2 C y 2 Ñ
50520 Magallón - Zaragoza - SPAIN
Tlf.: +34 876 63 98 00 Fax: +34 876 63 98 01
bmc@bmc-agricola.es www.bmc-agricola.es

DISTRIBUTOR

hoja abonadora KOPA ingles LITO.indd 2 05/06/17 09:47